
ALLITO BIOCARE PVT. LTD 
A/O 1113/6 MG ROAD,ANDHERI(EAST) MUMBAI

PH :7527955036, 8837704950   EMAIL:-ALLITOBIOCARE6@GMAIL.COM

                                                                                             

S NO. PRODUCT NAME PACKING COMPOSITION
ANTIBIOTICS

1 ALLITOZITH -500 10*3  (BLISTER) Azithromycin (500 mg)

2 MOXALLIT-CV 375 10*1*6(MONO) Amoxycillin (250mg) & Potassium Clavulanate (125 mg)

3 MOXALLIT-CV 625 10*1*6 (ALU ALU) Amoxycillin(500mg) & Potassium Clavulanate(125mg) & Lactic Acid Bacillus(60 million spores)

4 ALLITOCLOX-LB 10*10 (ALU ALU) Amoxycillin (250 mg) & Cloxacillin (250 mg)  & Lactic Acid Bacillus (Capsules)

5 ALLITOFIX - LB 200 10*10 (ALU ALU) Cefixime (200 mg) & Lactic Acid Bacillus ( 60 million spores)

6 ALLITOFIX-200 DT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Cefixime (200 mg) Dispersable

7 ALLITOFIX-100 DT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Cefixime (100 mg) Dispersable

8 ALLITOFIX-O 10*10 (ALU ALU) Cefixime ( 200 mg) & OflOxacin (200 mg) & Lactic Acid bacillus

9 ALLITOFIX-CV 10*1*6 MONO Cefixime (200 mg) & Potassium Clavunate (125 mg)

10 ALLITOPOD-CV 10*1*6 MONO Cefpodoxime Proxetil (200 mg) & Potassium Clavunate (125 mg)

11 ALLITOPOD-200 DT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Cefpodoxime Proxetil (200 mg)

12 ALLITOFLOX-OZ 10*10 (ALU ALU) Ofloxacin(200 mg) & ornidazole (500 mg)

13 ALLITOFLOX-200 10*10 (ALU ALU) Ofloxacin(200 mg) 

GYANE PRODUCTS

1 ALLITOCAL 200 ml Calcium(625 mg), Magnesium(250 mg) Zinc With Vitamin D3(200 I.U) suspension

2 ALLITOCAL TAB 10*10 (BLISTER) Calcium(1000mg)&Magnesium(100mg)&Zinc(4mg)&Vitamin D3(200IU)

3 ALLITOCAL SOFT CAP 10*1*4 MONO Cholecalciferol (60000 IU)

4 ALLITOCAL SACHET 20*1 Gm Cholecalciferol (60000 IU)

5 FEMOALLIT 200 ml Uterine Tonic

6 ALLCORB 10*10 (ALU ALU) Ferrous Ascorbate(100 mg) , Folic Acid(1.5 mg) , Cyanocobalamin(15mcg) & Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate (22.5mg)

7 ALLCORB-XT 200 ml Ferrous Ascorbate , Folic Acid , Zinc Sulphate Syrup ( Sugar Free)

8 ALLITOVIT 200 ml Ginseng , Lycopene , Multivitamins , Multiminerals & Antioxidants Syrup ( Sugar Free)

9 ALLITOVIT 10*1*10 MONO Ginseng , Lycopene , Multivitamins , Multiminerals softgel caps

10 CYALLIT 200 ML CYPROHEPTADINE HCI(2MG)&TRICHOLINE CITRATE(275MG)

11 SALLIT 200 ML Silymarin With B Complex Syrup  (Sugar Free)

12 ALLPRO-SF 200 GM Protien Powder With Dha (PLASTIC  PACK) Elachi  Flavour   Sugar Free

13 PROTIALLIT POWDER 200 GM Protien Powder With Dha (TIN PACK) Chocolate Flavour

14 SUCRALLIT-O 100 Ml (CARTON) Sucralfate ( 1 gm) &  Oxetacaine ( 20 mg)

15 ONDROALLIT- MD 10*10 (ALU ALU) Ondansetron Hydrochloride (4 mg)

16 DROALLIT-M 10*10 (ALU ALU) Drotaverine (80 mg ) & mefanamic Acid ( 250 mg)

17 NANDROALLIT-25 1*1ml Nandrolone Decanoate (25 mg) With Sterile Disposable Syringe

18 NANDROALLIT-50 1*1ml Nandrolone Decanoate (50 mg) With Sterile Disposable Syringe

19 FERILIT INJ 1*5ML TRAY PACK Iron Sucrose 5 Ml Tray Pack

20 ALLITOPLEX 200ML L-Lysine With B-COMPLEX Syrup (SUGAR FREE)

GASTRO AND PPI RANGE

1 ALLITORAB-DSR 10*10 (ALU ALU) Enteric Coated Rabeprazole Sodium (20 mg)& Sustained Release Domperidone (30 mg)capsules

2 RABOALLIT-IT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Enteric Coated Rabeprazole Sodium(20 mg) & Itopride Hydrochloride Capsules (SR)(150 mg)

3 RABOALLIT-DSR 10*10 (ALU ALU) Rabeprazole Sodium EC (20 mg) & Domperidone SR (30 mg) CAPSULES

4 RABOALLIT-LS CAP 10*10 (ALU ALU) Rabeprazole (20 mg) EC & Levosulpiride (75 mg) SR cap



5 PENTALLIT-40 10*10 (ALU ALU) Pantoprazole 40 mg Gastro-Resistant 

6 PENTALLIT-D 10*10 (ALU ALU) Pantoprazole (40 mg) & Domperidone (10 mg)

7 PENTALLIT-DSR 10*10 (ALU ALU) Pantoprazole EC  (40 MG) & Domperidone SR ( 30 mg) CAPSULES

8 OMELIT-D 10*10 (STRIP ) Omeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg Cap

9 PROALLIT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Prebiotic & Probiotic Capsules

10 PROALLIT SACHET 20 SACHET -1.5MG A Blend of four natural Probiotic Strains & Prebiotic (FOS) with Zink sulphate Sachets 

11 DROALLIT-M 10*10 (ALU ALU) Drotaverine (80 mg ) & mefanamic Acid ( 250 mg)

12 ALLITORON 170 ml Megaldrate (400 mg)& Simethicone(20 mg) oral suspension ( Sugar Free)

13 ALLITOZYME 200 ml Fungal Diastase & Pepsin Syrup ( Sugar free)

14 SURCALLIT-O 100 Ml (CARTON) Surcalfate ( 1 gm) &  Oxetacaine ( 20 mg)

15 CYALLIT 200 ML CYPROHEPTADINE HCI(2MG)&TRICHOLINE CITRATE(275MG)

16 LITOZYME 200ML Fungal Diastase & Pepsin Syrup ( Sugar free)

17 DROALLIT INJ 5*2ml Drotaverine Hydrochloride (40 mg)

18 RABOALLIT INJ 20 mg Rabeprazole(20 mg)

19 PENTALLIT INJ 40 Mg Pantoprazole IV ( 40 MG)

20 PICOALLIT 100 ml Sodium Picosulfate( 5 mg) (Sugar Free)

ANTI HISTAMINIC , COUGH & COLD

1 PHYLIT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Acebrophylline (100 mg)

2 LEVOALLIT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Levocetirizine(5 mg)

3 LEVOALLIT-AL 10*10 (ALU ALU) Levocetirizine Hydrochloride (5 mg)& Ambroxol Hydrochloride (SR)(60 mg)

4 ALLITOCET-M 10*10 (ALU ALU) Levocetrizine Dihydrochloride (5 mg)& Montelukast Sodium(10 mg)

5 ALLITOCET-M 60 ML Levocetirizine HCI(2.5 Mg) & Montelukast sodium (4 Mg)

6 FEXOALLIT-M 10*10 (ALU ALU) Fexofenadine Hcl(120 mg) & Montelukast (10 mg)

7 ALLITOCOLD  10*10 (BLISTER) Paracetamol (500 mg) , phenylphrine (5 mg) , diphenhydramine (30 mg) , caffeine (30 mg) 

8 ALLITOCOLD  2X 60 ML Paracetamol (250 mg) , phenylphrine (5 mg) , Chlorpheniramine ( 2 mg)  DOUBLE STRENGTH

9 ALLITOFOL 100 ml Terbutalin sulphate(1.25 mg) , Bromhexine HCL(4 mg), Guaiphensin(50 mg) & menthol(1 mg) Syrup

10 ALLITOFOL-LS 100 Ml (CARTON) Levosalbutamol ( 1 mg) , ambroxol (30 mg) , guaiphensin ( 50 mg)   SUGAR FREE

11 ALLITOFOL-D 100ml Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide(10 mg), Chlorpheniramine Meleate(2 mg) & Phenylephrine Hydrochloride(5 mg)

12 ALLITOFOL-D SF 100 Ml (CARTON) Dextromethorphan (10 mg), Chlorpheniramine (2 mg) & Phenylephrine (5 mg)  SUGAR FREE

PAEDIATRIC RANGE

1 MOXALLIT-CV 30ML W/FI amoxycillin ( 200 mg)& pottasium Clavuante(28.5 mg) Dry Syrup With Water

2 ALLITOPOD-Cv 30ML W/FI Cefodoxime (50 mg)& potassium Clavunate (31.5 mg) Dry Syrup With Water

3 ALLITOPOD-50 30ML W/FI Cefodoxime(50 mg)  Dry Syrup With Water

4 ALLITOFIX-50 30ML W/FI Cefixime (50 mg) Dry Syrup With Water

5 ALLITOFIX-CV 30ML W/FI Cefixime (50 mg)& Pottasium Clavunate(31.5 mg) Dry Syrup With Water

6 ALLITOPOD-100 30ML W/FI Cefpodoxime (100 mg)  Dry Syrup With Water

7 MOXALLIT-CV 457 30ML W/FI Amoxycillin (400 mg )& Pottasium Clavulanate ( 57mg) Dry Syrup With Water

8 ALLITOSE-P 60ML Acelofenac 50 mg & Paracetamol 125 Suspension

9 ALLFLOX-MS 60ML Ofloxacin 50mg, Metronidazole 120 mg , simethione 10 mg  Suspension

10 ALLITOSE-M 60 ML Mefenamic Acid ( 50 Mg ) & Paracetamol ( 125 Mg )

11 ALLITOMOL 60 ML Paracetamol (250 mg) 

12 ALLITOCET-M 60 ML Montelukast sodium (4 Mg)&Levocetirizine HCI(2.5 Mg) 

13 ALLITOCOLD  2X 60 ML Paracetamol (250 mg) , phenylphrine (5 mg) , Chlorpheniramine ( 2 mg)  DOUBLE STRENGTH

14 XYALOALLIT-P 10ml Xylometazoline Hydrochloride & Benzalkonium chloride

15 XYLOLIT-S 10ML Sodium Chloride Benzalkonium 0.65%w/v Nasal Drops 

16 ONDROALLIT 30ML Ondanstron (2 mg) Strawberry flavour with Dropper

INJECTIBLE RANGE



1 ALLITOMIK-500 1*2ML Amikacin(500 mg)

2 NANDROALLIT-25 1*1ml Nandrolone Decanoate (25 mg) With Sterile Disposable Syringe

3 NANDROALLIT-50 1*1ml Nandrolone Decanoate (50 mg) With Sterile Disposable Syringe

4 DICOALLIT 75 5*1ml Diclofenac Sodium (75mg)

5 ONDROALLIT 5*2ml Ondansetron Hydrochloride (2 mg)

6 DROALLIT 5*2ml Drotaverine Hydrochloride (40 mg)

7 MOXALLIT 1.2 g Amoxycillin(1000 mg) & Potassium Clavulanate(200 mg)

8 ALLITOCOB PLUS 2ml Methylcobalamin(1000 mcg),Pyridoxime HCL(100 mg),Nicotinamide(100 mg),D-Panthenol(50 mg)

9 CEFALLIT 1 Gm. Ceftriaxone inj IP (1000 mg)

10 RABOALLIT 20 mg Rabeprazole(20 mg)

11 CEFALLIT-S 1.5 gm Ceftriaxone(1 gm) & Sulbactam (500 mg) inj

12 PENTALLIT 40 Mg Pantoprazole IV ( 40 MG)

13 MOALLIT 4.5 Gm Piperacillin (4 gm ) & Tazobactum (500 mg)

14 ALLIFY 5*2ML Alpha Beta Arteether Injection

15 CEFALLIT-S 375 INJ 1*375Mg Ceftraixone (250 mg) & Sulbactum ( 125 mg)

16 LIGNOALLIT VAIL 30 ML VAIL Lignocaine Hydrochloride 20 mg  

17 CEFALLIT-S 750 INJ SINGLE VAIL Ceftraixone 500 mg & Sulbactum (250 mg)

18 FERILIT INJ 1*5ML TRAY PACK Iron Sucrose 5 Ml Tray Pack

19 LIGNOALLIT-A 30 ML VAIL Lignocaine 24.64 mg & Adrenaline 0.025 mg Vail

20 KENALIT-40 1 ML Triamcinolone Acetonide 40 mg

21 ALLITOCOB-1500 5*2ML Methylcobalamin Injection

SYRUPS 

62 ALLITOCAL 200 ml Calcium(625 mg), Magnesium(250 mg) Zinc With Vitamin D3(200 I.U) suspension

63 ALLITOLIV 200 ml Ayurvedic Liver Tonic

64 POWERALLIT 200 ml Ayurvedic Brain Tonic

65 FEMOALLIT 200 ml Uterine Tonic

66 ALLITORON 170 ml Megaldrate (400 mg)& Simethicone(20 mg) oral suspension ( Sugar Free)

67 ALLITOFOL-D 100ml Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide(10 mg), Chlorpheniramine Meleate(2 mg) & Phenylephrine Hydrochloride(5 mg)

68 PICOALLIT 100 ml Sodium Picosulfate( 5 mg) (Sugar Free)

69 KALLIT 100 ml Disodium Hydrogen Citrate Syrup (1.38 gm) (Sugar Free)

70 ALLITOFOL 100 ml Terbutalin sulphate(1.25 mg) , Bromhexine HCL(4 mg), Guaiphensin(50 mg) & menthol(1 mg) Syrup

71 ALLITOZYME 200 ml Fungal Diastase & Pepsin Syrup ( Sugar free)

72 ALLCORB-XT 200 ml Ferrous Ascorbate , Folic Acid , Zinc Sulphate Syrup ( Sugar Free)

73 ALLITOVIT 200 ml Ginseng , Lycopene , Multivitamins , Multiminerals & Antioxidants Syrup ( Sugar Free)

74 SALLIT 200 ML Silymarin With B Complex Syrup  (Sugar Free)

75 ALLITOCOLD  2X 60 ML Paracetamol (250 mg) , phenylphrine (5 mg) , Chlorpheniramine ( 2 mg)  DOUBLE STRENGTH

76 ALLITOFOL-LS 100 Ml (CARTON) Levosalbutamol ( 1 mg) , ambroxol (30 mg) , guaiphensin ( 50 mg)   SUGAR FREE

77 ALLITOFOL-D SF 100 Ml (CARTON) Dextromethorphan (10 mg), Chlorpheniramine (2 mg) & Phenylephrine (5 mg)  SUGAR FREE

78 KOFALLIT 100 Ml (CARTON) Ayurvedic Cough Syrup (SUGAR FREE)

79 SURCALLIT-O 100 Ml (CARTON) Surcalfate ( 1 gm) &  Oxetacaine ( 20 mg)

80 STOALLIT 200 ML Ayurvedic Stone Removing Syrup

81 CYALLIT 200 ML CYPROHEPTADINE HCI(2MG)&TRICHOLINE CITRATE(275MG)

82 ALLITOCET-M 60 ML Montelukast sodium (4 Mg)&Levocetirizine HCI(2.5 Mg) 

83 ALLITOPLEX 200ML L-Lysine With B-COMPLEX Syrup (SUGAR FREE)

84 POWERALLT PLUS 200 ML Ayurvedic Brain Tonic

85 POWERALLIT PLUS SF 200 ML Sugar Free Ayurvedic Brain Tonic

86 ALLITOSE-M 60 ML Mefenamic Acid ( 50 Mg ) & Paracetamol ( 125 Mg )



87 ALLITOMOL 60 ML Paracetamol (250 mg) 

88 CARTILL 200 ML Platelets BOOSTER , Useful in  All Kind Of Fevers

89 LITOZYME 200ML Fungal Diastase & Pepsin Syrup ( Sugar free)

90 ALLITOLIV SF 200 ML Antacid, Herbal Liver Tonic (SUGAR FREE)

91 VITOLET SYRUP 200 ML Multivitamins and Multiminerals Syrup ( Sugar free)

92 ALLITOSE-P 60ML Acelofenac 50 mg & Paracetamol 125 Suspension

93 ALLFLOX-MS 60ML Ofloxacin 50mg, Metronidazole 120 mg , simethione 10 mg  Suspension

DERMA RANGE 

1 ALLITOBATE CREAM 15 Gm Neomycin sulphate & beclomethasone & clotrimazole cream

2 ALLBATE-PLUS CREAM 15 GM Ofloxacin,Ornidazole,Itraconzole , Clobetasol Cream

3 KETOALLIT SOAP 75 GM Ketoconazole 1%w/w

4 KETOALLIT SHAMPOO 100 ML Ketoconazole 2%w/v & ZPTO 1% w/v  Shampoo

5 ALLTHRIN LOTION 60ML Permethrin 5% Lotion

6 ALLTHRIN SOAP 75GM Permethrin 1% w/w 

7 LULLIT 15 GM Luliconazole 1%w/w  Ointment

8 ALLITOSE GEL 30GM Diclofenac Diethylamine,Methyl Salicylate,Linseed Oil , Menthol GEL

9 ALLITOZITH -500 10*3  (BLISTER) Azithromycin (500 mg)

10 LITZOLE-150 TAB 10*1 TAB Fluconzole 150 mg 

11 TERBIALLIT 10*7 (BLISTER) Terbinafine Hydrochloride (250 mg)

12 ALLITORA-100 10*1*4 (ALU ALU) Itraconazole (100 mg)

13 ALLITORA-200 10*1*4 (ALU ALU) Itraconazole (200 mg)

14 CANLIT POWDER 100 GM Clotrimazole 1%w/w Dusting Powder

DENTAL RANGE 

1 LIGNOALLIT VAIL 30 ML VAIL Lignocaine Hydrochloride 20 mg  

2 LIGNOALLIT-A 30 ML VAIL Lignocaine 24.64 mg & Adrenaline 0.025 mg Vail

3 LITO-FRESH 100ML Chlorhexidine (0.3%), Sodium Flouride(0.05%),Zinc chloride(0.10%),Menthol  Mouth Wash

4 SENSO- LIT (Tooth Gel) 50MG Potassium Nitrate, Sodium Monoflourophosphate,& Triclosan Gel

5 SERALLIT-D 10*10 (ALU ALU) Diclofenac Potassium(50 mg), Paracetamol(325 mg) & Serratiopeptidase (15  mg)

6 MOXALLIT-CV 375 10*1*6(MONO) Amoxycillin (250mg) & Potassium Clavulanate (125 mg)

7 MOXALLIT-CV 625 10*1*6 (ALU ALU) Amoxycillin(500mg) & Potassium Clavulanate(125mg) & Lactic Acid Bacillus(60 million spores)

8 ALLITOCLOX-LB 10*10 (ALU ALU) Amoxycillin (250 mg) & Cloxacillin (250 mg)  & Lactic Acid Bacillus (Capsules)

NSAID & ANALGESIC 

1 NIMUALLIT 10*10 (BLISTER) Nimesulide (100 mg)& Paracetamol (325 mg)

2 ALLITOSE-SP 10*10 (ALU ALU) Aceclofenac(100 mg), Paracetamol(325 mg)& Serratiopeptidase (15 mg)

3 ALLITOSE-MR 10*10 (ALU ALU) Aceclofenac(100 mg), Paracetamol(325 mg) With Chlorzoxazone(250 mg)

4 ALLITOSE-200 SR 10*10 (ALU ALU) Aceclofenac Sustained Release ( 200 mg)

5 ALLITOSE- T 10*10 (ALU ALU) Aceclofenac (100 mg ) & Thiocolchicoside (4 mg)

6 ALLITOSE-P 10*10 (BLISTER) Aceclofenac (100 mg ) & Paracetamol (325 mg)

7 SERALLIT-D 10*10 (ALU ALU) Diclofenac Potassium(50 mg), Paracetamol(325 mg) & Serratiopeptidase (15  mg)

8 ETOALLIT-MR 10*10  (ALU ALU) Etoricoxib (60 mg) & Thiocolchicoside (4 mg)

MULTIVITAMINS & MULTIMINERALSL 

1 ALLITOVIT 10*1*10 MONO Ginseng , Lycopene , Multivitamins , Multiminerals softgel caps

2 ALLITOVIT 200 ml Ginseng , Lycopene , Multivitamins , Multiminerals & Antioxidants Syrup ( Sugar Free)

3 VITOLET SYRUP 200 ML Multivitamins and Multiminerals Syrup ( Sugar free)

4 ALLITO-5G 10*1*10 MONO omega 3, green tea, ginkgo biloba, grape seed , garlic , antioxidants, multivitamins, multiminerals etc.

5 ALLITOCAL-K27 10*15 Calcium Citrate (625mg),Calcitriol(0.25mcg),Vitamin-k27(45mcg)

6 ALLITOVIT 10*10 Ginseng , Lycopene , Multivitamins , Multiminerals softgel caps



7 HARTILIT 10*1*10 MONO Natural Vitamin E(400IU),omega3(30mg),wheat germ oil (100mg)

8 ALLITO-C+ 10*10 Vitamin C(500mg),Vitamin D3(400IU),Zinc Sulphate(22.5mg) Chewable Orange Flavour Tablet

9 ALLITOCAL SOFT CAP 10*1*4 MONO Cholecalciferol (60000 IU)

10 ALLITOCAL 200 ml Calcium(625 mg), Magnesium(250 mg) Zinc With Vitamin D3(200 I.U) suspension

11 ALLITOCAL TAB 10*10 (BLISTER) Calcium(1000mg)&Magnesium(100mg)&Zinc(4mg)&Vitamin D3(200IU)

12 ALLITOCAL SACHET 20*1 Gm Cholecalciferol (60000 IU)

ANTI MALARIAL & ANTI INFECTIVE RANGE 

1 ALLITO PUREFOLIA-50010*10 (BLISTER) Giloy Extract ( 500 mg)

2 CARTILL 200 ML Platelets BOOSTER , Useful in  All Kind Of Fevers

3 CARTILL 10*10 gm Carica papaya leaf extract(1100 mg), Tinospora cordifolia extract (150 mg), Goat milk powder(100 mg), Vitamin-E(40 mg)

4 ALLIFY 5*2ML Alpha Beta Arteether Injection

 CENTRAL NERVE SYSTEM  RANGE

1 CINNALLIT-D 10*10 (ALU ALU) Cinnarizine (20 mg) & Domperidone (15 mg)

2 ALLITOCOB-OD 10*10(ALU ALU) Methylcobalamin(1500 mcg),Alpha Lipoic Acid(100mg),Thiamine(10mg),Folic Acid(1.5mg),Vit B6(3mg)

3 BETALLIT-8 10*10 (ALU ALU) Betahistine Hydrochloride ( 8 Mg)

4 BETALLIT-16 10*10 (ALU ALU) Betahistine Hydrochloride ( 16 mg)

5 ALLCORB-XT 200 ml Ferrous Ascorbate , Folic Acid , Zinc Sulphate Syrup ( Sugar Free)

6 ALLITOCOB PLUS 2ml Methylcobalamin(1000 mcg),Pyridoxime HCL(100 mg),Nicotinamide(100 mg),D-Panthenol(50 mg)

E.N.T.  RANGE

1 ALLITOMOX 1*5ML Moxifloxacin hydrochloride(0.5%w/v) eq. to Moxifloxacin cellulose(0.25%w/v) & Benzalkonium chloride(0.02%w/v)

2 ALLITO-TEARS 1*10ML Carboxymethylcellulose I.P (0.5%w/v)

3 XYALOALLIT-P 10ml Xylometazoline Hydrochloride & Benzalkonium chloride

4 XYLOLIT-S 10ML Sodium Chloride Benzalkonium 0.65%w/v Nasal Drops 

5 ONDROALLIT 30ML Ondanstron (2 mg) Strawberry flavour with Dropper

DIABETIC & CARDIAC RANGE

1 GLEMALLIT-GMP2 10*10 (BLISTER) Glimepiride(2 mg),Pioglitazone Hydrochloride(15 mg)& Metformin Hydrochloride(SR)

2 GLEMALLIT-GM2 10*10 (BLISTER) Metfromin Hydrochloride(SR) (500 mg)& Glimepiride (2 mg)

3 AMLOALLIT-AT 10*10 (ALU ALU) Amlodipine ( 5 mg)& Atenolol(50 mg)

4 TELMILIT-AM 10*10 (ALU ALU) Amlodipine 5 mg & Telmisartan 40 mg 

5 ALLITOVAS-10 10*10 (ALU ALU) Atorvastatin(10 mg)

6 ROSLIT-F 10*10 Rosuvastatin 10 mg & Fenofibrate 160 mg

HEPATO RANGE ( LIVER RELATED)

1 UDLIT-300 10*1*10 MONO Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300 mg

2 SALLIT 200 ML Silymarin With B Complex Syrup  (Sugar Free)

3 ALLITOLIV 200 ml Ayurvedic Liver Tonic

ORTHO RANGE

1 ALLITOCORT-6 10*10 (ALU ALU) Deflazacort (6mg)

2 ALLCEREIN-GM 10*10 (ALU ALU) Diacerein(50mg),Glucosamine(750mg),MSM(250mg), Methylcobalamin(750 mg)

3 ALLITOCAL 200 ml Calcium(625 mg), Magnesium(250 mg) Zinc With Vitamin D3(200 I.U) suspension

4 ALLITOCAL TAB 10*10 (BLISTER) Calcium(1000mg)&Magnesium(100mg)&Zinc(4mg)&Vitamin D3(200IU)

5 ALLITOCAL SOFT CAP 10*1*4 MONO Cholecalciferol (60000 IU)

6 ALLITOCAL SACHET 20*1 Gm Cholecalciferol (60000 IU)

7 ALLITOCAL-K27 10*15 Calcium Citrate (625mg),Calcitriol(0.25mcg),Vitamin-k27(45mcg)

8 ALLITOSE OIL 60ML (CARTON) Ayurvedic Pain Relief Oil

9 ALLITOSE GEL 30GM Diclofenac Diethylamine,Methyl Salicylate,Linseed Oil , Menthol GEL

ENERGY DRINK,  PROTIEN POWDERS

1 ALLPRO-SF 200 GM Protien Powder With Dha (PLASTIC  PACK) Elachi  Flavour   Sugar Free



2 PROTIALLIT POWDER 200 GM Protien Powder With Dha (TIN PACK) Chocolate Flavour

3 LITO-G ENRGY DRINK 105 GM Dextrose , Sucrose , Zinc , Vitamin C  Energy Drink ( Orange Flavour )

4 LIT-D3 NANO SHOT 4*5ML Cholecalciferol (60000 IU) MANGO FLAVOUR   -   SUGAR FREE

METABOLISM

1 ALLITOSTAT-40 10*10 (ALU ALU) Febuxostate(40 mg)

MISC.

1 KALLIT 100 ml Disodium Hydrogen Citrate Syrup (1.38 gm) (Sugar Free)

2 ABLIT+ Albendazole & Ivermectin TAB

ALLITO VEDIC    (A HERBAL  DIVISION OF ALLITO BIOCARE  PVT. LTD)

1 STOALLIT 30 CAPSULES Herbal Stone Removing Capsules

2 STOALLIT 200 ML Ayurvedic Stone Removing Syrup

3 POWERALLIT 10*10 BLISTER Herbal Brain Capsules (Bramhi,ashwagndha, tagara,amalaki etc.) 

4 POWERALLIT 200 ml Ayurvedic Brain Tonic

5 POWERALLT PLUS 200 ML Ayurvedic Brain Tonic

6 POWERALLIT PLUS SF 200 ML Sugar Free Ayurvedic Brain Tonic

7 ALLITOLIV 200 ml Ayurvedic Liver Tonic

8 ALLITOLIV SF 200 ML Antacid, Herbal Liver Tonic (SUGAR FREE)

9 KOFALLIT 100 Ml (CARTON) Ayurvedic Cough Syrup (SUGAR FREE)

10 CARTILL 200 ML Platelets BOOSTER , Useful in  All Kind Of Fevers

11 CARTILL 10*10 gm Carica papaya leaf extract(1100 mg), Tinospora cordifolia extract (150 mg), Goat milk powder(100 mg), Vitamin-E(40 mg)

12 ALLITOSE OIL 60ML (CARTON) Ayurvedic Pain Relief Oil

UPCOMING PRODUCTS

1 SANALIT 100ML Hygienic Vaginal Wash

2 TELMILIT-40 10*10 Telmisartan 40 mg

3 TELMILIT-H 10*10 Telmisartan 40 mg & Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

4 ETIZOLIT 10*10 Etizolam 0.5 mg MD

5 ROSLIT-10 10*10 Rosuvastatin 10 mg 

6 ALLITOVIT  DROPS 30 ML Multivitamins and Multiminerals Drops

7 ALLITOZITH-250 10*6 Azithromycin (250 mg)

8 ALLITOCOB-P 10*10 Pregabalin 75mg , Methylcoblamin 750 mcg Capsules

9 ETOALLIT-90 10*10 Etoricoxib (90 mg) 

                                                             TERMS AND CONDITIONS:-

1 WE ARE STRICTLY DEAL ON CASH OR ON DOD BASIS ONLY

2 We Need Xerox ( Photocopy) of GST & DL NUMBER

3 The Net Prices Are Exclusive of GST

4 Invoice Will be Raised only After The Reciept  Of Advance Payment

5 Goods Will Be Dispatched Through Bank Approved Transport Only

6 No Expiry Or Breakage Will Be Entertained

7 The Prices May Change Without Prior Notice

8 Promotional material Can Be Given For Free (in limited quantity) As Per Demand Like: LBL's, Catch Covers, Reminder Cards etc. (MR bag & Visual Aid Depends Upon Order Size)

9 F.O.R TO BE PAID BY PARTY


